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C.P.MBA.HC.13

Post-Master's Certificate in Healthcare Management

REQUIREMENTS: 15 Credits

Credits

BH571:

BH572:

BH573:

BH574:

BH575:

or
BH599:

Introduction to the U. S. Healthcare System
Healthcare Economics

Management of Healthcare Organizations
Seminar in Healthcare Management
Healthcare Management Residency

Independent Study: Healthcare
Management Research

3.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

TOTAL CREDITS FOR POST-MASTER'S CERTIFICATE:

IN HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT = 15.0
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