P	ost-Master's Certificate in Healthcare Management	
REQUIREME	NTS: 15 Credits	Credits
	BH571: Introduction to the U. S. Healthcare System	3.0
	BH572: Healthcare Economics	3.0
	BH573: Management of Healthcare Organizations	2.0
	BH574: Seminar in Healthcare Management	4.0
0.5	BH575: Healthcare Management Residency	3.0
or	BH599: Independent Study: Healthcare Management Research	

TOTAL CREDITS FOR POST-MASTER'S CERTIFICATE: IN HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT = 15.0